
0.0037

0.0016
0.0066

0.0068

0.0315

0.0352

0.0170
0.0019

0.0036

0.0140

0.0096
0.0209

0.0001

0.0236

0.0034

0.0363

0.0225

0.0206
0.0111

0.0169

0.0038

0.0124

0.0174

0.0017

0.0068
0.0099

0.0083

0.0051

0.0070

0.0120

0.0067
0.0161

0.0339

0.0188
0.0047

0.0117

0.0000

0.0295

0.0027

0.0340

0.0185

0.0066

0.0109
0.0259

0.0039

0.0483

0.0213

0.0707

0.0398

0.0154
0.0048

0.0088

0.0117

0.0050
0.0079

0.0026

0.0083

0.0144

0.0034

1.1290e-5

0.6114

0.0000

0.4675

0.271

0.3615

0.1415

0.301

1

0.98

0.298

0.963

0.8645

0.8725

0.5995

0.917

0.9905

0.0935

0.9865

0.1175

0.997

0.3295

0.22

0.3875

0.4555

0.989

0.984

0.9955

0.779

0.5065

0.516

0.958

LXC00927 Viola_sp nov.

LXC02323 Viola_sp nov.

LXC02324 Viola_sp nov.

WZW04206 Viola_sumatrana

Viola mucronulifera

HYS210206 Viola_kwangtungensis

LXC01887 Viola_kwangtungensis

LXC02318 Viola_austrosinensis

Viola orientalis

Viola delavayi

Viola biflora

Viola principis

Viola grandisepala

ZX01824 Viola_davidii

Viola davidii

Viola triangulifolia

Viola arcuata

Viola diffusa

Viola yunnanensis

Viola nanlingensis

Viola lucens

Viola guangzhouensis

Viola acuminata

Viola grypoceras

Viola collina

Viola hondoensis

Viola japonica

Viola inconspicua

Viola prionantha

Viola magnifica

Viola chaerophylloides

Rinorea bengalensis


